As of 10/14/2017

PADRAIG'S PLACE

CLINIC OR EVENTS DATES TIME LOCATION ATTENDEES TRAINERS

Clinic | Intellectual & Physical Disability Clinic Monday, November 12, 2018 6:30-8:30 pm (HiIIBSuizz :ic','om) No Gear / Inside All Volunteers A””ie,\}lgtrti'a;‘éjf‘son’

Returning In(ségt:céz:;yaﬁiggki&sfsg(iﬁ; @ Buck Hil Thursday, November 15, 2018 7:00-9:00 pm (Evitjw‘t:lz:g:tler) No Gear / Inside |Returning Buck Instructors Tom Schultz
. Genaral \_/olunt_eer Meeti_ng . Buck Hill . Annie, Brian, Jason
Equmen_t, Safety Orlentatl_on, Session Operations Monday, November 19, 2018 6:30-8:30 pm (Hill Side Room) No Gear / Inside All Volunteers Matt’, Paul, ’Karen ’
(Inside Helpers, Buddies, & Instructors)

Clinic | Fundamentoarlls;r:osv\lfiing and Teaching Monday, November 26, 2018 6:30-8:30 pm Bu(;lz:ci)ICI)ISki g:nsgN((;)e;/?/I All Volunteers Bl:li-;)rT ‘]Sacshour:t,zl\yllgtr:,n;;ul
Participant Open House (Monday Participants) Monday, December 3, 2018 6-8 pm Bu;t:o”‘l)lsm No Gear / Inside PPL Staff Annie'\,/lgtrti’agéjlason,
Participant Open House (Saturday Participants) Wednesday, December 5, 2018 6-8 pm Buglz:;l(l)lski No Gear / Inside PPL Staff Annie'\,/lztrti’ag{;jlason,

Clinic | ON SNOW - Stand Up Students Monday, December 10, 2018 6:30-8:30 pm Sch?)L(j)(I:kOHl\il”SSl\lk(iDW! g:nSgN%?/?/T All on snow volunteers Annie'\,/lztrti’ag{;jlason,
Padraig's Place Adaptive Summit | Day One* Saturday, December 15, 2018 8:30 am - 4:30 pm (HiIIBSui((:Jt: :icl)lom) g:nSgN%?/?/T All on snow volunteers Beth;f)';(eisl_ocal
Padraig's Place Adaptive Summit | Day Two* Sunday, December 16, 2018 8:30 am - 4:30 pm (HiIIBSuiZt: :icl)lom) g:nSgN%T/: All on snow volunteers Beth;?:efltsl_ocal

Clinic | Sit Down Skiers Monday, December 17, 2018 6:30-8:30 pm Buglz':gI&Ski g:nSgN%T/: All on snow volunteers AnnieMaBtzi’aSéjlalson,
Clinic | ON-SNOW (Practicing Skills) Saturday, December 29, 2018 9:00 - 11:00 am (HiIIBSui(c:jz :icl;lom) g:nSgN%?;[ All on snow volunteers Annie'\}lgt;i’agéjlalson,
Clinic | ON-SNOW (Practicing Skills) Sunday, December 30, 2018 9:00 - 11:00 am (HiIIBSui(c:jz :icl;lom) g:nSgN%?;[ All on snow volunteers Annie'\}lgt;i’agéjlalson,




